Lolland Falster Ponytravklub - LFPT Prgvelgb 1140 m.

Pravelagb pony sulky
LYS BLA
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Grundlag
tirsdag 2. april 2024

Bédsgérds Yoyo

1

Lf

oppe Skimmel 2016
Ejer: Benina Nielsen (lejer)
Rekord:
Handicap tid: 3:37,7
Navy bla
Mathilde-Mai Christensen

103,0-24

2024:0 0-0-0

Mathilde-Mai Christensen
Mathilde-Mai Christensen
Mathilde-Mai Christensen
Mathilde-Mai Christensen
Mathilde-Mai Christensen
Mathilde-Mai Christensen

2023:4 0-0-1
Lf 231004-2k
Lf 230930-3k
Bh  230909-7
Bh  230909-5
Lf 230902-8
Lf 230902-2

1140 Pravelgb pony sulky

1140/2 Dis
1140/1 Udg
1020/5 HP
900/1 HP
640/1 Dis
740/6 3 3:37,7




